
Callsign WWL QSO nr.Score ODX Call ODX WWL ODX QRB Err. nr. Err. TRX Pwr (W) Antennas Asl (m)

  1 S59P JN86AO 169 65214 LZ6R KN33FF 902 0 0.00% TS-590 + Javornik 1500
4 x 2M5WL + 
2x4x6el YU7EF 301

  2 S50L JN75ES 97 36016 LZ2T KN13PK 752 1 1.02%
TS-590SG/Javornik 
II 1000 2x2x17 F9FT 1114

  3 S57E JN75PP 9 1902 HG6Z JN97WV 430 1 10.00% Yaesu 897 20 Yagi 156
  4 S59T JN65TL 6 1323 DK1FG JN59OP 498 0 0.00% 9 el. F9FT 40 100

  1 S57O JN86DT 244 101689 F6DRO JN03TJ 1211 3 1.21% ts590sg+Javornik 1500

3x8x4 el 
loop+4x9+1x17
+3x17 el yagi 307

  2 S57Q JN76PB 158 60822 LZ6R KN33KM 956 2 1.25%
FT1000MP+Javorni
kII 1200

2x13, 4x6, 4x4, 
3x6 948

  3 S57M JN76PO 122 45953 EA1HRR IN83JJ 1494 1 0.81% MarkV+Javornik 500 9el. Tonna 963
  4 S57LM JN76HD 39 12432 EA1HRR IN83JJ 1438 2 4.88% FT847 100 F9FT 17 el. 313
  5 S52IT JN66WB 37 10214 LZ2ZY KN13OT 776 0 0.00% Ic910 100 17 elm yagi 1072
  6 S58P JN76ID 29 8962 EA1RLE IN72XV 1526 1 3.33% FT-897d 500 11 el YU7EF 370
  7 S50TA JN76HD 10 2061 HG6Z JN97WV 443 1 9.09% FT-480R 50 6EL YAGI 300
  8 S55VM JN65TV 8 1396 YU1LA KN04FR 550 0 0.00% Icom Ic-746 100 Yagi 9el 50
  9 S50J JN65VO 5 949 OM70KAP JN98AS 477 1 16.67% TS2000X 100 TV1011 150
  10 S56RJI JN76PF 8 571 S52IT JN66WB 111 0 0.00% TS-2000E 100 MOBILE 0

  1 S52ZD JN75TV 28 7794 LZ2T KN13PK 665 1 3.45% 0
  2 S57UZX JN75LT 18 3142 HA8IH KN06LN 470 0 0.00% FT225 25 11 el.yagi 220

  3 S58RU JN65WM 16 2597 OM70KAP JN98AS 480 0 0.00% Yaesu FT-736R 25 M2 432-13WLA 265
  4 S57WW JN86CM 5 271 S57Q JN76PB 87 0 0.00% IC-202 2,5 9 EL F9FT 300
  5 S59DR JN76EF 4 250 S53V JN76UH 103 0 0.00% FT-991A 50 1/4 Lambda 350

  1 S59DGO JN75FO 91 29379 LZ2T KN13PK 741 2 2.15% TS590SG+LNA 600 2xEF7019 1796

  2 S59P JN86AO 55 22281 SP2DDV JO83VE 743 3 5.17% FT-1000 + menina 600 3x29el + 8x16el 301
  3 S50L JN75ES 38 10729 LZ2T KN13PK 752 0 0.00% TS-2000/SP-7000 70 2x21 F9FT 1114
  4 S50G JN76JC 20 4931 LZ2T KN13PK 734 2 9.09% Menina/TS-590 500 2X24 el. yagi 850

  1 S57LM JN76HD 24 7053 IQ1KW JN34OP 603 2 7.69% FT847 50 YU7EF 24 el. 313
  2 S50J JN65VO 21 5132 IQ1KW JN34OP 528 0 0.00% TS2000X 50 2x19el 150
  3 S51WX JN75OS 15 4010 UT5DV KN18DO 621 0 0.00% 0.8 dB - FT991 200 2 x 18 el. 201
  4 S52IT JN66WB 6 623 IO2V JN54WE 261 0 0.00% IC910 50 20 eelm.Yagi 1072
  5 S53FO JN76ID 5 529 IO2V JN54WE 312 1 16.67% IC 402 3 15 el 320

  1 S57NAW JN76PB 62 21506 DG0VV JO62RM 731 0 0.00% ICOM-475E 25 3 x 23 el 948
  2 S58RU JN65WM 23 4912 IQ1KW JN34OP 533 0 0.00% Yaesu FT-736 25 432-13WLA 265
  3 S57WW JN86CM 3 474 OK1PGS JN69MX 451 0 0.00% 300
  4 S52AU JN76GC 3 155 S57NAW JN76PB 59 0 0.00% 10 0
  5 S59DR JN76EF 1 70 S59DGO JN75FO 70 0 0.00% FT-991A 50 1/4 Lambda 350

  1 S59DGO JN75FO 56 19593 DJ2DA JO61PG 636 7 11.11% TS590SG+TRV 90 2X70 EL. YAGI 1796

  2 S59P JN86AO 41 12071 IQ1KW JN34OP 721 1 2.38%
FLEX1500 + Murka 
+ DB6NT 150 180cm DISH 301

  3 S50L JN75ES 10 3051 IQ1KW JN34OP 576 0 0.00% TS-2000/SP-23 50 2x55 F9FT 1114

       

     

       

       

     

       

     

       

     

ZRS junijsko VHF/UHF/SHF 2019 tekmovanje
uradni rezultati

145 MHz - multi op

145 MHz - single op high power

145 MHz - single op low power

435 MHz - multi op

     

       

     

435 MHz - single op high power

435 MHz - single op low power

1,3 GHz - multi op

1,3 GHz - Single op

       

     

       

     



  1 S51ZO JN86DR 51 15099 IQ1KW JN34OP 743 2 3.77%
IC-202s+TRANSV, 
MGF-1302, 0,5db 100 1,8m Dish 317

  2 S51WX JN75OS 22 6945 DH3NAN JO50NC 570 1 4.35% 0.8 dB - TRV 100 37 el. 201
  3 S59GS JN75NP 21 5451 OK1KUO JO80FF 520 2 8.70% FT 8 54.el 930
  4 S57WW JN86CM 5 1634 DK0NA/P JO50JP 608 0 0.00% 300
  5 S50J JN65VO 6 1029 IQ1KW JN34OP 528 1 14.29% TS2000X 10 55EL 150

  6 S58RU JN65WM 6 495 IK3ERQ JN65AR 145 0 0.00% Yaesu FT-736 110
Flexa Yagi FX-
2317 265

  1 S59P JN86AO 21 6283 IQ1KW JN34OP 721 0 0.00%
FLEX1500 + Murka 
+ DB6NT 40 180cm DISH 301

  1 S51ZO JN86DR 21 4952 OK1KUO JO80FF 390 0 0.00%
IC-202s+DB6NT 
1,0db 20 1,8m Dish 0

  2 S50J JN65VO 3 225 IK3ERQ JN65AR 137 0 0.00% 30 1m dish 150

  3 S58RU JN65WM 2 99 IW3SPI JN66OD 87 0 0.00% Yaesu FT-817+TRV 15
Loop Yagi 52 
elem. 265

  4 S57WW JN86CM 1 16 S59P JN86AO 16 0 0.00% 300

  1 S59P JN86AO 11 3333 DK0NA/P JO50JP 593 0 0.00%
FLEX1500 + Murka 
+ DB6NT 50 180cm DISH 301

  1 S51ZO JN86DR 12 2975 OK1KUO JO80FF 390 0 0.00%
IC-202s+DB6NT 
1,0db 20 1,8m DISH 317

  2 S59GS JN75NP 3 596 OE5VRL/5 JN78DK 317 0 0.00% 0

  1 S51ZO JN86DR 10 2354 IN3HOG JN63GN 459 0 0.00%
IC-202s+DB6NT 
RX:1.0db 4 1,8m Dish 317

  2 S58RU JN65WM 5 725 I3CLZ JN55PS 203 0 0.00% Yaesu FT-817+TRV 15
parabola fi 
65cm 265

  1 S59P JN86AO 17 4178 IN3HOG JN63GN 436 0 0.00%
FLEX1500 + Murka 
+ DB6NT 10 100cm DISH 301

  1 S59GS JN75NP 22 6622 OK2KRT JN99CL 485 0 0.00% TriglaV 5 123 930

  2 S51ZO JN86DR 26 5691 IN3HOG JN63GN 459 0 0.00%
IC-202s+DB6NT 
RX:1,0db 5 1,2m Dish 317

  3 S50J JN65VO 9 1040 IZ3SHW JN55MP 214 0 0.00% 4 0,6 dish 150

  4 S58RU JN65WM 8 975 I3CLZ JN55PS 203 0 0.00% Yaesu FT-817+TRV 10 parabola 68 cm 265
  5 S57UMP JN76QK 2 165 S59GS JN75NP 91 0 0.00% 0,9 - 0ZIF 0,08 HORN 1200
  6 S57WW JN86CM 1 16 S59P JN86AO 16 0 0.00% 300
  7 S53VV JN65VN 2 13 S58RU JN65WM 8 0 0.00% IC402 + Xverter 2 38 cm 100

  1 S58RU JN65WM 2 370 I3CLZ JN55PS 203 0 0.00% Yaesu FT-817+TRV 2,5
parabola fi 
37,5 cm 265

  2 S51ZO JN86DR 3 146 OE4WOG/PJN77WM 94 0 0.00%
IC-202s+TRANSV. 
RX:2db 0,5 0.45m Dish 317

  1 S58RU JN65WM 1 150 I3OPW JN65AW 150 0 0.00% Yaesu FT-817+TRV 0,1
parabola fi 25 
cm 265

     

       

     

       

     

       

       

     

       

     

       

     

     

       

     

ZRS junijsko VHF/UHF/SHF 2019 tekmovanje
generalna razvrstitev

2,3 GHz - multi op

2,3 GHz - Single op

47 GHz - Single op

3,4 GHz - multi op

3,4 GHz - Single op

5,7 GHz - Single op

10 GHz - multi op

10 GHz - Single op

24 GHz - Single op

       

     

       



Callsign Sum 145 MHz435 MHz 1,3 GHz 2,3 GHz 3,4 GHz 5,7 GHz 10 GHz 24 GHz 47 GHz
1 S59P 573209 65214 111405 120710 125660 66660 83560
2 S59DGO 342825 146895 195930
3 S50L 120171 36016 53645 30510
4 S50G 24655 24655
5 S57E 1902 1902
6 S59T 1323 1323

Callsign Sum 145 MHz435 MHz 1,3 GHz 2,3 GHz 3,4 GHz 5,7 GHz 10 GHz 24 GHz 47 GHz
1 S51ZO 477730 150990 99040 59500 47080 113820 7300
2 S59GS 201890 54510 11920 132440
3 S57NAW 107530 107530
4 S57O 101689 1E+05
5 S58RU 94087 2597 24560 4950 1980 14500 19500 18500 7500
6 S51WX 89500 20050 69450
7 S50J 62199 949 25660 10290 4500 20800
8 S57Q 60822 60822
9 S57LM 47697 12432 35265

10 S57M 45953 45953
11 S57WW 19621 271 2370 16340 320 320
12 S52IT 13329 10214 3115
13 S58P 8962 8962
14 S52ZD 7794 7794
15 S57UMP 3300 3300
16 S57UZX 3142 3142
17 S53FO 2645 2645
18 S50TA 2061 2061
19 S55VM 1396 1396
20 S52AU 775 775
21 S59DR 600 250 350
22 S56RJI 571 571
23 S53VV 260 260

več operaterjev

en operater


